
 

 

Australia  

David von Pein 

The Meter Man 

dvp3@bigpond.com 

+61 07-4635-7065 

 

United Kingdom 
Jack Ingle  
Harvest Agri UK 
jingle@harvestagri.co.uk 
+44-7984-018-400 
 
Germany and Austria 
Lucas Kohl 
BodenBalance 
kohl@bodenbalance.de 
+49 16-0747-5720 
 
France and Switzerland 
Nicolas Durr 
Biodiver.city 

nicolas@biodiver.city 

+33 06-45-12-70-95 

New Zealand 

Frank Lachmann 

Herbi 

frank@herbi.nz 

+64 21-0811-9966 

 
 

Lithuania, Poland, Estonia, Latvia 

Mindaugas Dorelis 

Agrodronas 

info@agrodronas.lt 

+370 628-88007 
 

Chile 
Mario Fernandez 
FEDAGRO LTDA 
contacto@fedagro.cl 
+56 9-6597-0403 
 
Ecuador 
Walter Camacho 
Polidist 
w.camacho@polidist.com 
+593 099-948-0336 
 
Uruguay 
John Campbell 
COLONIA BE GREEN 
coloniabegreen@gmail.com 
+598 92-157623  
 
Spain and Portugal 
Felipe Afonso 
Mapiberia F&B 
info@mapiberia.com 
+34 680 457 168 
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Southern/Central Africa 
Victor Milward 
Soil Health Solutions 
vwb@equilib.life 
+263 78-952-8959 
  
South Africa 
Charlie Bender 
Harvest Agri SA 
charlie@duxagri.com 
+27 83-543-9810 

 
Ireland 
Leslie Dwyer 
FuturAg 
leslie@futurag.ie 
+353 087-8288542  
 
Hungary, Slovakia, Austria 
Barbara Perger 
Into The Woods Kft 
info@itwboom.nl 
Barbara.perger@mail.com 
+36 30-966-9809 
0031-620-107015 
 

Singapore and Malaysia 
Ravin Jhunjhunwala 
NBS Singapore Pte Ltd 
ravin@nbsbioproducts.com 
+65 9733-3630 
 
Argentina 
Franco Farias 
Bioma Agrodiagnostico 
franco1603.ff@gmail.com 
+54 35-8460-3255 

 

China  
   Roy Wang 
   Eco-Mind 
   info@eco-mind.cn 
   +86 10-6890-4650 
 
   Mauritius and Rodrigues Island 
   Mario Mosses 
   New Agri & Environment 
   nae53.mu@gmail.com 
   +230 5-759-1758 
 

   Canada 
   Kyle Deck 
   Arrowhead Soil Solutions 
   Kyle@arrowheadag.ca 
   306-535-8671 

 

UAE/Middle East 
Martin Reschka 
Perduterra FZ LLC 
perduterra@gmail.com 
+971 50-752-6098 
 
Mexico 
Alfredo Hernandez 
GeniuzGrowth  
Expertos En Nutricion Vegetal 
atencionaclientes@expertosenn
utricion.com 
+52 462-101-2106 

 

For assistance, contact 201-732-6677 or 

janet@microbiometer.com  
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